

ITEM NO.61

COURT NO.1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14258/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 31/01/2013  
in WPC No. 46187/2012 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At  
Allahabad)

SAYYED IDRIS HUSSAIN ZAIDI &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 61/2013

(With appln.(s) for intervention and permission to file lengthy  
list of dates and Office Report)

Date : 04/08/2014

These petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Annam D. N. Rao ,Adv.  
Mr. Annam Venkatesh, Adv.  
Ms. Varshali R., Adv.  
Mr. Sudipti S., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

Signature Not Verified

O R D E R

Digitally signed by  
Rajesh Dham  
Date: 2014.08.06  
17:36:07 IST  
Reason:

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, learned counsel for the

respondent No. 2 - Archeological Survey of India  
2prays for time for placing before the Court certain  
guidelines on the issue.

List the matter after four weeks as prayed.

(RAJESH DHAM)  
COURT MASTER(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER